Case Information

CR-IN-2004-5498 | State of Idaho vs. Treg A Bernt

Case Number Court

CR-IN-2004-5498 Ada County Magistrate Court
File Date Case Type

02/05/2004 Infraction

Party

State

State of Idaho

Defendant
Bernt, Treg A

Aliases

CONV Bernt, Treg Allen
DOB
XX/IXX/1976

Charge

Charges
Bernt, Treg A

Description

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

Disposition Events

Citation

1069404

Statute

149-807

Judicial Officer

Clerk, Magistrate Court

Case Status
Closed

Level

Infraction

Date

02/03/2004



03/02/2004 Plea~

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

03/02/2004 Disposition ¥

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

Events and Hearings

02/05/2004 Miscellaneous ¥

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Case Opened

02/05/2004 Miscellaneous ¥

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court First Appearance - 02/24/2004

03/02/2004 Guilty Plea Or Admission of Guilt ~

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Guilty Plea

03/02/2004 Final Judgment, Order Or Decree Entered ~

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Final Judgment, Order or Decree

03/02/2004 Sentenced to Pay Fine ¥

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Sentenced to Fine & Costs - $53.00

03/02/2004 Miscellaneous ¥

Judicial Officer Comment
Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Final Payment for traffic case - A1632714 $53.00

Guilty

Guilty



03/05/2004 Miscellaneous ¥

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court

Financial

Bernt, Treg A

Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits

3/2/2004
3/2/2004
3/2/2004
3/2/2004
3/2/2004

3/2/2004

Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment

Case Payment

Receipt # 1632714

Charge number 1: Disposition reported to D.O.T. - B 1069404 E

$53.00
$53.00
$20.50
$16.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00

Bernt, Treg A ($53.00)



