#### **Case Information**

CR-IN-2004-5498 | State of Idaho vs. Treg A Bernt

Case Number Court

CR-IN-2004-5498 Ada County Magistrate Court

File Date Case Type 02/05/2004 Infraction

Judicial Officer

Clerk, Magistrate Court

Case Status Closed

### **Party**

State

State of Idaho

Defendant Bernt, Treg A

Aliases CONV Bernt, Treg Allen DOB XX/XX/1976

### Charge

Charges Bernt, Treg A

	Description	Citation	Statute	Level	Date
1	Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations	1069404	I49-807	Infraction	02/03/2004

# **Disposition Events**

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

Guilty

03/02/2004 Disposition ▼

1 Stop Sign-yield Sign Violations

Guilty

### **Events and Hearings**

02/05/2004 Miscellaneous ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Case Opened

02/05/2004 Miscellaneous ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court First Appearance - 02/24/2004

03/02/2004 Guilty Plea Or Admission of Guilt ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Guilty Plea

03/02/2004 Final Judgment, Order Or Decree Entered ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Final Judgment, Order or Decree

03/02/2004 Sentenced to Pay Fine ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Sentenced to Fine & Costs - \$53.00

03/02/2004 Miscellaneous ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Final Payment for traffic case - A1632714 \$53.00

03/05/2004 Miscellaneous ▼

Judicial Officer Comment

Clerk, Magistrate Court Charge number 1: Disposition reported to D.O.T. - B 1069404 E

## **Financial**

Bernt, Treg A				\$53.00	
Total Financial Assessment					
Total Pa	yments and Credits			\$53.00	
3/2/2004	Transaction Assessment			\$20.50	
3/2/2004	Transaction Assessment			\$16.50	
3/2/2004	Transaction Assessment			\$6.00	
3/2/2004	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00	
3/2/2004	Transaction Assessment			\$5.00	
3/2/2004	Case Payment	Receipt # 1632714	Bernt, Treg A	(\$53.00)	